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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Watson392
Pearland Elite

8.450 9.600 9.5009.825 37.375
19T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Rollen410
Reflex

9.200 9.375 9.2009.550 37.325
2T 3 4T 6 2 

2 

Kendall Harris320
HGC

9.200 9.350 9.0009.400 36.950
2T 4 10 12T 3 

3 

Kennedy Semaan494
Sugarland

9.100 8.700 9.3259.725 36.850
4T 17 2 3 4 

4 

Riley Brezina412
Reflex

8.800 9.250 8.9009.700 36.650
10 8 3 14T 5 

5 

Taylor Guida203
Dana's

9.100 8.975 9.1009.200 36.375
4T 12 15 8T 6 

6 

Emily Strickland247
Dynamic 

8.350 9.550 9.1009.350 36.350
22T 2 12T 8T 7 

7 

Julia Paull223
Discover

8.750 8.925 9.3759.150 36.200
11T 14 17T 2 8 

8 

Natalie Keating294
HGA

9.350 9.275 9.2758.275 36.175
1 6T 30 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Wade185
BGA

8.600 9.325 9.1258.975 36.025
15T 5 23 7 10 

10 

Willow Bullington273
Gymtastic

8.650 8.950 9.2509.125 35.975
14 13 19 5 11 

11 

Grace LeBlanc128
Above The Bar

8.500 8.825 9.0009.550 35.875
17T 15T 4T 12T 12 

12 

Maddalyn Holmes405
Reflex

8.450 9.050 8.8259.375 35.700
19T 10T 11 16 13T

13T

Madelyn Kirksey183
BGA

8.500 8.825 9.0509.325 35.700
17T 15T 14 10T 13T

13T

Gabrielle Augustine177
BGA

8.850 8.350 8.9009.350 35.450
9 19 12T 14T 15 

15 

Madison Plaisted186
BGA

9.000 8.225 8.5759.425 35.225
7 20 9 21 16 

16 

Karli Flores564
Stars

7.950 9.050 9.0509.150 35.200
26 10T 17T 10T 17 

17 

Olivia Dewey-Vetrano293
HGA

8.600 9.275 8.3508.800 35.025
15T 6T 26 22T 18 

18 

Hadley Paulson459
Stars

7.650 9.200 8.0009.175 34.025
29 9 16 29T 19 

19 

Cara Hoskins103
AA

9.100 7.500 8.6008.750 33.950
4T 23 27 20 20 

20 

Jillianna Brooks486
Sugarland

7.850 8.400 8.7258.925 33.900
27 18 24 17 21 

21 

Kate Humlicek108
AA

8.700 7.650 8.3509.075 33.775
13 22 20T 22T 22 

22 

Amy Shryock425
Reflex

8.900 6.800 8.7009.000 33.400
8 26 22 18 23 

23 

Kacie Bridwell426
Reflex

8.400 6.850 8.1009.450 32.800
21 25 8 27T 24 

24 
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Niloufar Golchini106
AA

8.300 6.750 8.2509.075 32.375
24T 27T 20T 24T 25 

25 

Demi Petree287
HGA

7.350 8.100 8.2008.500 32.150
31 21 28 26 26 

26 

Emily Kuhlman120
Above The Bar

8.300 6.750 8.2508.300 31.600
24T 27T 29 24T 27 

27 

Abby Lodico487
Sugarland

7.450 7.100 8.0008.850 31.400
30 24 25 29T 28 

28 

Mackenzie Davidson102
AA

8.350 5.700 8.0007.900 29.950
22T 29 31 29T 29 

29 

Olivia Raymond331
Iron Cross

8.750 0.000 8.6259.525 26.900
11T 30T 7 19 30 

30 

Emmalee Wafford411
Reflex

7.800 0.000 8.1009.550 25.450
28 30T 4T 27T 31 

31 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Dreams


